90
PARKING
DIMENSIONS

60°
PARKING
DIMENSIONS

45
PARKING
DIMENSIONS

30°
PARKING
DIMENSIONS

PARALLEL
PARKING
DIMENSIONS

SINGLE ROW
and AISLE

1 90°
9.0°

! 20.0-

19.0 u 13.0°
32.0
\16.8" \ 12.0°
28.8"
12.0"
22.0°

21.00

DOUBLE ROW
and AISLE
! |
1 90
9.|0’
18.0" L 22.0" ! 18.0*
58.0

t 20.1

14.0"

19.0"

52.0

16.8"

9.0’
33.6’
8 u 12.0

45.6"

12.0

—9.0—

22.00

30.0*




